
 

 

-

-

-

 

 

-

-

-

 

 

 

-  

 

-  

 
 

 

 

 

0 

5 

10 

15 

20 

25 

30 

35 

40 

45 

50 

0 m²

100,000 m²

200,000 m²

300,000 m²

400,000 m²

500,000 m²

600,000 m²

700,000 m²

800,000 m²

900,000 m²

1,000,000 m²

1,100,000 m²

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 2023

Q1 in m² Q2-Q4 in m² Top rent in ²

17.0

5.6

6.2

9.6

14.4

20.8

26.4

0 10 20 30

Others

Healthcare

Transport and traffic

ICT firms

Other services

Consultancies

Public administration

in %

0

200,000

400,000

600,000

800,000

1,000,000

1,200,000

2014 2015 2016 2017 2018 2019 2020 2021 2022 Q1
2023

unrefurbished in m² normal in m² modern in m²



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

- -  

- -  

 
 

 

-

-

 

 

- -  

 

-

 

 

 

 

 

-  
 

 

 

Q1 2022 Q1 2023

Trend 

remaining 

year

Take-up 185,000 m² 144,000 m² ➔

Vacant space 706,000 m² 675,000 m² 

Space under construction (total) 1,286,000 m² 1,292,000 m² 

Space under construction (available) 724,000 m² 791,000 m² ➔

Top rent 

Top rent* Take-up

(m²)

Vacant space

(m²)

Space under construction

(m²)

Space on offer

(m²)

from to Q1 2023 total modern
of this, since 

completion
total available available projected

Submarkets** 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 = ( 3 + 7 ) 9

1 Topcity

1.1 Topcity West 40.00 4,500 16,000 11,300 3,500 75,300 56,700 72,700 15,000

1.2 Topcity East 45.00 4,300 14,700 8,700 0 40,200 15,200 29,900 3,200

1.3
Potsdamer/

Leipziger Platz
42.00 4,000 19,500 17,500 0 0 0 19,500 33,300

2 City Centre 32.00 - 39.00 93,700 306,100 175,000 9,200 906,400 544,600 850,700 1,634,500

3 Centre Fringe 18.00 - 28.00 37,500 318,700 170,500 9,300 270,100 174,500 493,200 2,134,000

Total 144,000 675,000 383,000 22,000 1,292,000 791,000 1,466,000 3,820,000

Sub-

market
Company m²

2.2 The Boston Consulting Group 19,200

3.6 Jobcenter Marzahn-Hellersdorf 12,800

2.1 SEFE 5,500

2.1 BIM (LEA) 5,300

3.6 ASML Berlin 4,400

2.6 BImA 4,000


